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Могилев, 13. - 16.3.2024

Дистанция 1 Женщины, 400m Вольный стиль Открытые
13.03.2024 - 10:00 Результаты Предварительный
МС : 4:29.00  /  КМС : 4:44.50  /  1 : 5:07.00
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Год рождения Время Очки

1. Пученкова Мария 09 МС Минск 4:38.01 Q КМС 606
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:40.15 35.31 250m: 2:52.26 36.19 350m: 4:03.56 35.38

100m: 1:04.84 34.51 200m: 2:16.07 35.92 300m: 3:28.18 35.92 400m: 4:38.01 34.45

2. Крюк Анна 09 МС Могилевская область 4:43.51 Q КМС 572
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.09 36.63 250m: 2:56.10 36.12 350m: 4:08.75 36.24

100m: 1:06.46 35.34 200m: 2:19.98 36.89 300m: 3:32.51 36.41 400m: 4:43.51 34.76

3. Лаптева Дарья 09 КМС Минск 4:44.65 Q 1 565
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.43 36.15 250m: 2:56.85 36.17 350m: 4:10.00 36.42

100m: 1:08.28 35.75 200m: 2:20.68 36.25 300m: 3:33.58 36.73 400m: 4:44.65 34.65

4. Володина Дарья 09 КМС Минск 4:45.09 Q 1 562
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.67 36.61 250m: 2:57.53 33.71 350m: 4:09.82 36.29

100m: 1:10.06 36.88 200m: 2:23.82 37.15 300m: 3:33.53 36.00 400m: 4:45.09 35.27

5. Соколова Екатерина 10 КМС Гродненская область 4:49.32 Q 1 538
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:44.17 36.93 250m: 2:59.12 37.44 350m: 4:14.07 36.82

100m: 1:07.24 35.52 200m: 2:21.68 37.51 300m: 3:37.25 38.13 400m: 4:49.32 35.25

6. Никифоренко Александра 09 КМС Минск 4:49.59 Q 1 536
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.85 36.24 250m: 2:57.34 37.20 350m: 4:13.60 38.69

100m: 1:06.61 34.98 200m: 2:20.14 37.29 300m: 3:34.91 37.57 400m: 4:49.59 35.99

7. Кокотова Ульяна 11 1 Брестская область 4:49.99 Q 1 534
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:45.39 37.42 250m: 3:00.34 37.67 350m: 4:14.01 37.09

100m: 1:07.97 36.28 200m: 2:22.67 37.28 300m: 3:36.92 36.58 400m: 4:49.99 35.98

8. Вальдивъесо Абриль 10 КМС Минск 4:50.03 Q 1 534
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:45.25 36.67 250m: 2:59.26 37.02 350m: 4:13.66 37.11

100m: 1:08.58 35.96 200m: 2:22.24 36.99 300m: 3:36.55 37.29 400m: 4:50.03 36.37

9. Клинтухова Карина 09 КМС Гомельская область 4:50.34 R 1 532
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:47.03 36.74 250m: 3:00.96 36.54 350m: 4:14.75 36.30

100m: 1:10.29 37.05 200m: 2:24.42 37.39 300m: 3:38.45 37.49 400m: 4:50.34 35.59

10. Хотулева Маргарита 10 КМС Гомельская область 4:53.89 R 1 513
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:47.36 37.52 250m: 3:03.37 37.93 350m: 4:18.24 37.41

100m: 1:09.84 37.11 200m: 2:25.44 38.08 300m: 3:40.83 37.46 400m: 4:53.89 35.65

11. Пархоменко Кристина 10 МС Минск 4:54.24 1 511
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:47.73 37.40 250m: 3:02.67 37.29 350m: 4:18.27 37.59

100m: 1:10.33 36.99 200m: 2:25.38 37.65 300m: 3:40.68 38.01 400m: 4:54.24 35.97

12. Витрищенко Анна 10 КМС Минская область 4:56.13 1 502
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:46.68 38.18 250m: 3:03.33 38.01 350m: 4:18.91 37.07

100m: 1:08.50 36.23 200m: 2:25.32 38.64 300m: 3:41.84 38.51 400m: 4:56.13 37.22

13. Матусевич Полина 10 1 Могилевская область 4:58.97 1 488
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:48.68 38.27 250m: 3:05.03 37.99 350m: 4:22.09 38.32

100m: 1:10.41 37.55 200m: 2:27.04 38.36 300m: 3:43.77 38.74 400m: 4:58.97 36.88

14. Чикунова Алиса 09 КМС Гомельская область 4:59.77 1 484
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.57 38.39 250m: 3:05.03 38.69 350m: 4:22.15 38.75

100m: 1:09.18 36.71 200m: 2:26.34 38.77 300m: 3:43.40 38.37 400m: 4:59.77 37.62

15. Шидловская Ангелина 11 КМС Минск 5:00.23 1 481
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:47.36 38.61 250m: 3:05.06 38.98 350m: 4:23.09 39.03

100m: 1:08.75 36.77 200m: 2:26.08 38.72 300m: 3:44.06 39.00 400m: 5:00.23 37.14

16. Морозова Мария 11 КМС Минск 5:00.63 1 479
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:46.38 38.19 250m: 3:03.98 38.83 350m: 4:22.33 39.05

100m: 1:08.19 36.33 200m: 2:25.15 38.77 300m: 3:43.28 39.30 400m: 5:00.63 38.30

17. Бельчик Мария 10 1 Минск 5:00.70 1 479
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:51.26 38.63 250m: 3:08.29 38.34 350m: 4:23.98 36.43

100m: 1:12.63 38.44 200m: 2:29.95 38.69 300m: 3:47.55 39.26 400m: 5:00.70 36.72
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

18. Лащ Валерия 10 КМС Минск 5:01.11 1 477
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:50.30 38.24 250m: 3:07.48 38.76 350m: 4:24.62 38.36

100m: 1:12.06 37.69 200m: 2:28.72 38.42 300m: 3:46.26 38.78 400m: 5:01.11 36.49

19. Хваленя Елизавета 09 КМС Гродненская область 5:01.31 1 476
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:47.46 37.68 250m: 3:05.30 39.20 350m: 4:25.07 39.73

100m: 1:09.78 36.85 200m: 2:26.10 38.64 300m: 3:45.34 40.04 400m: 5:01.31 36.24

20. Вышинская Анна 12 КМС Минская область 5:01.91 1 473
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.09 37.72 250m: 3:05.82 38.44 350m: 4:24.07 39.12

100m: 1:11.37 37.74 200m: 2:27.38 38.29 300m: 3:44.95 39.13 400m: 5:01.91 37.84

21. Пилецкая Наталья 09 1 Минская область 5:01.99 1 473
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:51.43 38.58 250m: 3:09.51 38.81 350m: 4:26.13 37.88

100m: 1:12.85 38.95 200m: 2:30.70 39.27 300m: 3:48.25 38.74 400m: 5:01.99 35.86

22. Воронина Кристина 09 КМС Минск 5:02.80 1 469
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:47.27 38.17 250m: 3:06.16 39.70 350m: 4:25.45 38.96

100m: 1:09.10 36.75 200m: 2:26.46 39.19 300m: 3:46.49 40.33 400m: 5:02.80 37.35

23. Карась Вероника 09 1 Гомельская область 5:03.37 1 467
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:45.03 37.77 250m: 3:04.24 39.95 350m: 4:26.12 41.73

100m: 1:07.26 35.72 200m: 2:24.29 39.26 300m: 3:44.39 40.15 400m: 5:03.37 37.25

24. Ласицкая Диана 09 КМС Минск 5:03.96 1 464
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:49.62 38.52 250m: 3:07.31 38.91 350m: 4:25.60 38.95

100m: 1:11.10 37.90 200m: 2:28.40 38.78 300m: 3:46.65 39.34 400m: 5:03.96 38.36

25. Сереброва Валерия 11 1 Минск 5:04.14 1 463
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:50.10 38.47 250m: 3:07.98 38.87 350m: 4:25.96 38.46

100m: 1:11.63 38.04 200m: 2:29.11 39.01 300m: 3:47.50 39.52 400m: 5:04.14 38.18

26. Рябцева Мария 10 КМС Минск 5:05.39 1 457
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:49.25 38.58 250m: 3:08.19 39.45 350m: 4:27.64 39.49

100m: 1:10.67 37.88 200m: 2:28.74 39.49 300m: 3:48.15 39.96 400m: 5:05.39 37.75

27. Марчук Ксения 09 1 Брестская область 5:05.54 1 457
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:48.52 38.51 250m: 3:07.98 39.82 350m: 4:27.43 39.23

100m: 1:10.01 37.16 200m: 2:28.16 39.64 300m: 3:48.20 40.22 400m: 5:05.54 38.11

28. Вишневская Виктория 09 1 Минская область 5:05.75 1 456
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:49.16 39.03 250m: 3:08.94 39.86 350m: 4:28.07 38.72

100m: 1:10.13 37.85 200m: 2:29.08 39.92 300m: 3:49.35 40.41 400m: 5:05.75 37.68

29. Горош Ульяна 10 КМС Гродненская область 5:07.29 449
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:51.91 39.27 250m: 3:10.20 39.59 350m: 4:28.76 39.35

100m: 1:12.64 38.24 200m: 2:30.61 38.70 300m: 3:49.41 39.21 400m: 5:07.29 38.53

30. Жедик Светлана 09 КМС Могилевская область 5:07.54 448
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:51.92 38.93 250m: 3:10.50 39.48 350m: 4:29.52 39.55

100m: 1:12.99 37.77 200m: 2:31.02 39.10 300m: 3:49.97 39.47 400m: 5:07.54 38.02

31. Савенок Злата 09 1 Минская область 5:08.28 445
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:50.75 38.52 250m: 3:09.95 39.63 350m: 4:30.05 39.85

100m: 1:12.23 38.19 200m: 2:30.32 39.57 300m: 3:50.20 40.25 400m: 5:08.28 38.23

32. Борзова Полина 10 1 Витебская область 5:10.90 433
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.79 39.77 250m: 3:13.64 39.99 350m: 4:33.36 39.76

100m: 1:14.02 39.08 200m: 2:33.65 39.86 300m: 3:53.60 39.96 400m: 5:10.90 37.54

33. Садовникова Валерия 10 1 Витебская область 5:11.17 432
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.95 39.64 250m: 3:13.49 40.52 350m: 4:34.18 40.32

100m: 1:12.31 38.18 200m: 2:32.97 41.02 300m: 3:53.86 40.37 400m: 5:11.17 36.99

34. Кутынка Ева 10 КМС Брестская область 5:11.97 429
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.39 39.59 250m: 3:13.52 40.36 350m: 4:33.60 40.02

100m: 1:13.80 39.01 200m: 2:33.16 39.77 300m: 3:53.58 40.06 400m: 5:11.97 38.37

35. Кашкар Мария 11 1 Минск 5:12.44 427
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:52.86 40.06 250m: 3:14.18 40.50 350m: 4:35.08 39.79

100m: 1:12.80 38.70 200m: 2:33.68 40.82 300m: 3:55.29 41.11 400m: 5:12.44 37.36
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36. Нефедова Дарья 10 2 Минск 5:13.57 422
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:55.02 40.66 250m: 3:16.50 40.95 350m: 4:36.81 40.18

100m: 1:14.36 39.49 200m: 2:35.55 40.53 300m: 3:56.63 40.13 400m: 5:13.57 36.76

37. Христина Варвара 10 2 Гомельская область 5:14.10 420
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:52.33 39.56 250m: 3:13.05 40.12 350m: 4:34.51 40.61

100m: 1:12.77 38.26 200m: 2:32.93 40.60 300m: 3:53.90 40.85 400m: 5:14.10 39.59

38. Сонгина Евгения 11 1 Минск 5:14.63 418
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:53.21 39.51 250m: 3:13.74 40.35 350m: 4:35.87 41.05

100m: 1:13.70 39.09 200m: 2:33.39 40.18 300m: 3:54.82 41.08 400m: 5:14.63 38.76

39. Бирюкова Дария 10 1 Минская область 5:15.61 414
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:56.02 40.13 250m: 3:17.57 40.66 350m: 4:37.86 39.87

100m: 1:15.89 39.68 200m: 2:36.91 40.89 300m: 3:57.99 40.42 400m: 5:15.61 37.75

40. Приходько Дарья 11 1 Гомельская область 5:16.33 411
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.27 40.22 250m: 3:16.05 41.00 350m: 4:36.87 40.36

100m: 1:14.05 38.89 200m: 2:35.05 40.78 300m: 3:56.51 40.46 400m: 5:16.33 39.46

41. Ряшницева Ирина 10 1 Минская область 5:16.80 410
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:54.49 40.34 250m: 3:16.50 41.19 350m: 4:37.72 39.95

100m: 1:14.15 39.64 200m: 2:35.31 40.82 300m: 3:57.77 41.27 400m: 5:16.80 39.08

42. Хацкевич Виктория 11 1 Минск 5:16.91 409
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:55.29 40.09 250m: 3:16.53 40.75 350m: 4:37.74 40.18

100m: 1:15.20 39.68 200m: 2:35.78 40.49 300m: 3:57.56 41.03 400m: 5:16.91 39.17

43. Соколова Ника 11 1 Минск 5:18.16 404
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:52.18 40.47 250m: 3:14.27 40.35 350m: 4:37.06 40.72

100m: 1:11.71 38.07 200m: 2:33.92 41.74 300m: 3:56.34 42.07 400m: 5:18.16 41.10

44. Уэльская Злата 10 КМС Минск 5:19.12 401
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:54.09 40.91 250m: 3:17.06 41.41 350m: 4:39.25 40.75

100m: 1:13.18 39.20 200m: 2:35.65 41.56 300m: 3:58.50 41.44 400m: 5:19.12 39.87

45. Зинкевич Екатерина 10 1 Минск 5:19.85 398
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:51.55 40.48 250m: 3:15.46 42.15 350m: 4:39.64 41.49

100m: 1:11.07 38.43 200m: 2:33.31 41.76 300m: 3:58.15 42.69 400m: 5:19.85 40.21

46. Корозеева Анастасия 11 2 Витебская область 5:19.90 398
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:56.58 41.02 250m: 3:18.88 41.11 350m: 4:38.64 38.73

100m: 1:15.56 40.25 200m: 2:37.77 41.19 300m: 3:59.91 41.03 400m: 5:19.90 41.26

47. Пашук Дарья 12 2 Гомельская область 5:20.03 397
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:56.36 41.75 250m: 3:19.42 41.45 350m: 4:42.30 40.75

100m: 1:14.61 39.75 200m: 2:37.97 41.61 300m: 4:01.55 42.13 400m: 5:20.03 37.73

48. Филиппович Варвара 11 1 Минск 5:20.87 394
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:58.59 42.46 250m: 3:21.34 41.29 350m: 4:41.94 39.26

100m: 1:16.13 40.26 200m: 2:40.05 41.46 300m: 4:02.68 41.34 400m: 5:20.87 38.93

49. Гурщенкова Юлия 11 1 Гомельская область 5:21.56 392
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:53.75 41.39 250m: 3:17.54 41.86 350m: 4:41.53 41.85

100m: 1:12.36 38.84 200m: 2:35.68 41.93 300m: 3:59.68 42.14 400m: 5:21.56 40.03

50. Землянская Виолетта 10 1 Минск 5:21.58 392
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:59.57 41.78 250m: 3:23.15 40.93 350m: 4:44.79 40.35

100m: 1:17.79 41.39 200m: 2:42.22 42.65 300m: 4:04.44 41.29 400m: 5:21.58 36.79

51. Чащина Юлия 12 1 Гомельская область 5:22.65 388
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:55.65 41.50 250m: 3:19.60 41.69 350m: 4:43.40 41.01

100m: 1:14.15 39.64 200m: 2:37.91 42.26 300m: 4:02.39 42.79 400m: 5:22.65 39.25

52. Булавкина Дарья 10 2 Витебская область 5:23.09 386
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:54.05 40.05 250m: 3:17.50 41.70 350m: 4:42.27 41.89

100m: 1:14.00 39.27 200m: 2:35.80 41.75 300m: 4:00.38 42.88 400m: 5:23.09 40.82

53. Насевич Алиса 11 2 Минская область 5:23.22 386
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:57.89 41.40 250m: 3:21.96 41.78 350m: 4:45.45 41.00

100m: 1:16.49 40.81 200m: 2:40.18 42.29 300m: 4:04.45 42.49 400m: 5:23.22 37.77
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54. Власова Ксения 09 2 Витебская область 5:23.99 383
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:58.01 41.12 250m: 3:21.23 41.54 350m: 4:45.30 41.57

100m: 1:16.89 40.50 200m: 2:39.69 41.68 300m: 4:03.73 42.50 400m: 5:23.99 38.69

55. Сороко Ирина 10 1 Могилевская область 5:25.23 379
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:57.65 41.54 250m: 3:21.59 41.61 350m: 4:44.87 41.21

100m: 1:16.11 40.79 200m: 2:39.98 42.33 300m: 4:03.66 42.07 400m: 5:25.23 40.36

56. Саранчук Виктория 11 1 Витебская область 5:26.82 373
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:56.45 41.52 250m: 3:20.91 42.09 350m: 4:46.49 42.97

100m: 1:14.93 40.32 200m: 2:38.82 42.37 300m: 4:03.52 42.61 400m: 5:26.82 40.33

57. Самарина Дарья 10 1 Гомельская область 5:26.95 373
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:56.78 41.75 250m: 3:21.23 42.27 350m: 4:46.88 42.60

100m: 1:15.03 39.84 200m: 2:38.96 42.18 300m: 4:04.28 43.05 400m: 5:26.95 40.07

58. Листопад Дарья 10 2 Могилевская область 5:27.09 372
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:57.69 42.29 250m: 3:22.46 42.46 350m: 4:46.95 42.09

100m: 1:15.40 41.55 200m: 2:40.00 42.31 300m: 4:04.86 42.40 400m: 5:27.09 40.14

59. Бержанина Милина 10 1 Могилевская область 5:27.57 371
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:56.88 41.93 250m: 3:22.11 42.61 350m: 4:47.46 42.50

100m: 1:14.95 40.17 200m: 2:39.50 42.62 300m: 4:04.96 42.85 400m: 5:27.57 40.11

60. Точилина Каролина 11 2 Минская область 5:32.98 353
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:56.36 41.56 250m: 3:23.31 43.91 350m: 4:51.89 43.93

100m: 1:14.80 40.53 200m: 2:39.40 43.04 300m: 4:07.96 44.65 400m: 5:32.98 41.09

61. Суздалева Елизавета 13 2 Гомельская область 5:35.70 344
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:00.98 43.34 250m: 3:26.65 42.77 350m: 4:53.54 42.85

100m: 1:17.64 41.99 200m: 2:43.88 42.90 300m: 4:10.69 44.04 400m: 5:35.70 42.16


